WATTSTOPPER®
PLUG LOAD CONTROLLER
LMPL-111-20M
DESCRIPTION
The LMPL-111-20M Plug Load Controller contains a 20 amp
relay for on/ off control of connected outlets, and a high-
efficiency intelligent switching power supply. This plug load

WATTSTOPPER®
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreements Act
Load Rating
Catalog # Description Single Phase
Voltage 50/60Hz Ballast Incan Motor Class 2 Outputs
LMPL-111-20M Plug Load Controller 120VAC; 50/60Hz 20A 20A 1 Hp 24 VDC; 150 mA
LMPL-111-20M-U Plug Load Controller, BAA/TAA compliant*
LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
28197r5  Rev 06/25